GCanteen Menu 2024

All items are available until sold out at Recess and Lunch.

To avoid disappointment lunch orders can be placed via email:

canteen@stalscronulla.catholic.edu.au

(Cut off time for email orders: 10.15am - recess 12.30pm - lunch)

Banana Bread

Fresh Fruit Cup (Seasonal)
Fresh Fruit

Cookies

RECESS (HOT FOOD)

- Ham & Cheese Croissant Large

- Hash Brown (on roll with sauce)

- Garlic Bread

- Sausage Roll (sauce inc)

- Turkish Bread (chicken/cheese/avocado)
- Chicken Goujons - 5 for

SUSHI FRIDAY ONLY small

large

SANDWICHES, WRAPS OR ROLLS

(white or multigrain bread available)

All sandwiches, wraps and rolls MUST be pre-
ordered - canteen@stalscronulla.catholic.edu.au

Sandwiches

Salad (tomato/lettuce/carrot/beetroot)
Ham, cheese & tomato
Chicken & salad

Tuna

Vegemite

Rolls/Wraps

Buttered roll/plain roll
Chicken & salad

Ham & salad

Salad

Chicken, lettuce, mayo
EXTRAS

Avocado

Cheese

Fork/ Spoon

$3.50
$3.00
$1.00
$0.50

$4.50
$3.50
$1.50
$4.50
$6.50
$3.00

$6.50
$7.00

$5.00
$3.00
$5.00
$4.50
$3.00

$1.50
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$0.50
$0.50
$0.10

LUNCH (HOT FOOD)

- Toasted sandwich (CT, HC, HCT, C)

- Sausage roll (sauce inc)

- Chicken burger (chicken/lettuce/mayo)

- Beef Burger (lettuce, tomato, cheese, bbqg sauce)

- Turkish Bread (chicken/cheese/avocado)

- Chicken Goujons -5 for

- Butter Chicken

- Chilli chicken burger (chilli chicken/lettuce/
cheese & sweet chilli sauce)

TERM 2 & 3 ONLY

- Pizza Wrap/ Pizza

- Noodle Cups

- Cheese and Spinach pastry
- Pasta/Rice

- Hot Chocolate

$3.50
$4.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$3.00
$7.00
$6.50

$4.50
$3.00
$1.00
$7.00
$3.00

If you have specific dietary requirements, please see the canteen staff to discuss your needs.
We cater for Gluten Free and Vegan.
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