# Canteen Menu 2024

## All items are available until sold out at Recess and Lunch.

### To avoid disappointment lunch orders can be placed via email:

# canteen@stalscronulla.catholic.edu.au

(Cut off time for email orders: 10.15am - recess 12.30pm - lunch)

Banana Bread	\$3.50
Fresh Fruit Cup (Seasonal)	\$3.00
Fresh Fruit	\$1.00
Cookies	\$0.50

#### **RECESS (HOT FOOD)**

<ul> <li>Hash E</li> <li>Garlic</li> <li>Sausag</li> <li>Turkisl</li> </ul>	Cheese Croissant Brown (on roll with Bread ge Roll (sauce inc) n Bread (chicken/ch n Goujons - 5 for	sauce)	\$4.50 \$3.50 \$1.50 \$4.50 \$6.50 \$3.00
SUSHI	FRIDAY ONLY	small large	\$6.50 \$7.00

#### SANDWICHES, WRAPS OR ROLLS

(white or multigrain bread available)

#### All sandwiches, wraps and rolls MUST be preordered - canteen@stalscronulla.catholic.edu.au

<b>Sandwiches</b>	

<u></u>	
Salad (tomato/lettuce/carrot/beetroot)	\$5.00
Ham, cheese & tomato	\$3.00
Chicken & salad	\$5.00
Tuna	\$4.50
Vegemite	\$3.00
Rolls/Wraps	
Buttered roll/plain roll	\$1.50
Chicken & salad	\$6.00
Ham & salad	\$6.00
Salad	\$6.00
Chicken, lettuce, mayo	\$6.00
EXTRAS	
Avocado	\$0.50
Cheese	\$0.50
Fork/ Spoon	\$0.10

#### LUNCH (HOT FOOD)

- Toasted sandwich (CT, HC, HCT, C)	\$3.50
<ul> <li>Sausage roll (sauce inc)</li> </ul>	\$4.50
<ul> <li>Chicken burger (chicken/lettuce/mayo)</li> </ul>	\$6.50
<ul> <li>Beef Burger (lettuce, tomato, cheese, bbq sauce)</li> </ul>	\$6.50
<ul> <li>Turkish Bread (chicken/cheese/avocado)</li> </ul>	\$6.50
- Chicken Goujons - 5 for	\$3.00
- Butter Chicken	\$7.00
<ul> <li>Chilli chicken burger (chilli chicken/lettuce/</li> </ul>	\$6.50
cheese & sweet chilli sauce)	

#### TERM 2 & 3 ONLY

- Pizza Wrap/ Pizza	\$4.50
- Noodle Cups	\$3.00
<ul> <li>Cheese and Spinach pastry</li> </ul>	\$1.00
- Pasta/Rice	\$7.00
- Hot Chocolate	\$3.00

If you have specific dietary requirements, please see the canteen staff to discuss your needs. We cater for Gluten Free and Vegan.